Thirteen New School Buses



NEW SCHOOL BUS BENEFITS

Seatbelts, Camera Systems & Airconditioning



2019-2020 .
= WG Add a Student.. o traversa

Menu Runs  Student Filters  Fleet Schedule

Run - R32 PM revised ‘ « back to search results ~ Actions

Start Date End Date

(o] 3 s S S
8/19/2019 @ 5/22/2020 @ [ﬂ‘ 0 Map v :'-’-: Routing v [ ey N Search within Map

Active Days
e ] e | ||

Vehicle Driver
14 McDonald, Louis

Stop Proximity Distance Stop Delay Student Delay Options
075 & mi 10 —fiic 0 dls p

@walk (Circle

Stops k,‘f/é Capacity: 53%/77 Time: 2 hr 1 min 50.77 mi

i Y "‘”.\;;(geex -
# Description  Address Time Students f’ . :!: “; g ‘" ’?"’_‘ o
Stop Bandera Middle School 03:40PM 25/ 0 ‘
Stop Bandera High School ~ 03:47PM 28/ 0
Stop 594 BUCKHORN Trail 04:11 PM yil
Stop 1285 RIVER TRAILRoad 04:11 PM Yl
Stop POST OAK Road & OAKF 04:14 PM /2
Stop 1036 RIO RANCHERO  04:23 PM i

0
0
0
0
Stop 772 RIO RANCHERO 04:24PM 0 /1
0
0
0
0

o

Stop FM 1283 & LAKE FOREST 04:27 PM /2
Stop 792 ALAMO BEACH Roac 04:29 PM /3
10 Stop ALAMO BEACH Road &/ 04:32 PM /0
11 Stop FM 1283 & GREEN OAK | 04:39 PM /3

O 0 ~N O UL AW N
Frecserere ey @ o

aococoocaoaocaoaoaoaco
ENC N N = N=N= NNy’

Traversa Routing Software Implemented



Transportation
School Bus Wash
Station Progress



Thank you Janis Robinson for
your dedication and devotion
to our Bandera ISD school bus
riders!




